 Ordering Information
ORDERING/DLC #: Wattage CCT Lumens
U-UPGC-45-40 45W 4000K 6,300 lm
U-UPGC-45-50 45W 5000K 6,300 lm
U-UPGC-70-40 70W 4000K 9800 lm
U-UPGC-70-50 70W 5000K 9800 lm
U-UPGC-90-40 90W 4000K 12600 lm
U-UPGC-90-50 90W 5000K 12600 lm
UPDATED: 6/28/2022
7057 Marcelle St.
Paramount CA, 90723
800-640-0386